Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005043

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Chumie (818) 300-5687

Order Date: May 6, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Young Israel of North Beverly Hills
9261 Alden Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: MAY 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY BETWEEN 11AM

-1PM
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Custom: Wood Natural Table Runner, 7ft x 36" Wide
Banquet Table, Queen

Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint

Yuma Bar

Pipe and Drape, 14ft x 10ft Height
Please leave the access to the exit door open (not draped)

White Polyester 8ft Linens

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 05/15/2024 @ 08:39 AM PST

Qtty Price
6 $40.00 T
3 $18.00 T
105 $2.50 T
1 $395.00 T
1 $168.00 T
3 $25.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $140.00
2 $140.00
1 $33.24

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$240.00
$54.00

$262.50

$395.00

$168.00

$75.00

$275.00
$280.00
$280.00

$33.24

$1,194.50
$868.24
$0.00
($143.18)
$1,919.57
(81,919.57)
$-0.01
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