

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005043

Culinary Creations by Chumie Chumie (818) 300-5687

Order Date: May 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Young Israel of North Beverly Hills 9261 Alden Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

EVENT DATE: MAY 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY BETWEEN 11AM -1PM PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Custom: Wood Natural Table Runner, 7ft x 36" Wide	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	3	\$18.00	т	\$54.00
<u>v</u>	Melodia Water Goblet, Moss Tint	105	\$2.50	Т	\$262.50
面向山	Yuma Bar	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Pipe and Drape, 14ft x 10ft Height	1	\$168.00	Т	\$168.00
	Please leave the access to the exit door open (not draped)				
	White Polyester 8ft Linens	3	\$25.00	Т	\$75.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$140.00		\$280.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$33.24		\$33.24

Notes Total Products:	\$1,194.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$868.24
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$143.18)
Total:	\$1,919.57
Payments:	(\$1,919.57)
Balance:	\$-0.01